15™ ANDHRA PRADESH LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY
(Constituted on 24.05.2019)

Sessions

First Session

Second Session

Third Session

Third Session
(2™ Meeting)

Fourth Session

Fifth Session

Sixth Session

Seventh Session

Year

2019

2019

2019

2020

2020

2020

2021

2021

Dates on which Assembly Sat

12.06.19, 13.06.19, 17.06.19, 18.06.19
(Governor’s Address on 14.06.19 at 09.00 A.M.)

11.07.2019, 12.07.2019, 15.07.2019, 16.07.2019
17.07.2019, 18.07.2019, 19.07.2019, 22.07.2019,
23.07.2019, 24.07.2019, 25.07.2019, 26.07.2019,
29.07.2019, 30.07.2019

09.12.2019, 10.12.2019, 11.12.2019, 12.12.2019
13.12.2019, 16.12.2019, 17.12.2019

20.01.2020, 21.01.2020, 22.01.2020, 23.01.2020
27.01.2020

16.06.2020, 17.06.2020
(Governor’s Address on 16.06.20 at 10.00 A.M.)

30.11.2020, 01.12.2020, 02.12.2020, 03.12.2020,
04.12.2020
20.05.2021
(Governor’s Address on 20.05.21 at 09.00 A.M.)

18.11.2021, 19.11.2021, 22.11.2021, 23.11.2021,
24.11.2021, 25.11.2021, 26.11.2021

TOTAL DAYS

-@ @ @-

Total Days

5 days

14 days

7 days

5 days

2 days

5 days

1 day

7 days

46 Days



